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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Morris L Baker
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
mobaker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-9366
Rosusan D Bartee
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP & COUNSELOR EDUCATION
106 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rdbartee@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7063
Dennis A Bunch
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
137 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
dbunch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5771

Jump to index
D
Douglas Raymond Davis
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP
121 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
drdavis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1459

Jump to index
K
WILLIAM B KLINE
PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
139 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wbk@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2020
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L
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Timothy D Letzring
CHAIR & ASSOC PROF OF LEADERSHIP & COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tdl@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index
M
Kerry B Melear
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
107 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
kbm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5016
Cindy Denton Misita
INSTRUCTOR IN EDUCATION LEADERSHIP
218 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cdmisita@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7352

Jump to index
S
CAROL ANN SOMMER
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
143 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sommer@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
DAVID A SPRUILL
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
103 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dspruill@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-4995
KEVIN B STOLTZ
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
109 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kstoltz@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7636

Jump to index
W
LORI A WOLFF
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
142 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lawolff@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5791
Whitney Thompson Webb
ASST DEAN FOR CERT AND ADVISING ASST PROF OF LEAD COUN/EDUC
206 Guyton
University, MS 38677
whitdt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7906
Amy Wells Dolan
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
219 Guyton
University, MS 38677
aewells@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-5710

Emeritus Faculty
A
C

Jump to current faculty
A
EUGENE R ANDERSON
Chair Emeritus & Prof Emeritus of Leadership & Counselor Edu
117 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
erander@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5710

Jump to index
C
Mary Ann Connell
UNIVERSITY ATTORNEY EMERITA AND INSTRUCTOR IN BUSINESS ADMIN
850 Insight Park Suite 253C
University, MS 38677
mconnell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2432
Philip G Cooker
PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
222 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cooker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
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